goooodoooooon
enbibearing.com TEL:0757-82815757

googoog

SA-ZKDO O -SA22ZKSAL22ZK

goog:

ggad
googd
good
0d mmO
do
d36HO
BO
ciO
L1 minO
d20
L7 minO
hO
L20
kO
R1sO]
ad=0
00 kNO
goood
oooo

00 kgO

SA22ZK

SAL22ZK

22
M22x1.5
28
20
51
54
84
111
38.1
25.8
0.3

15

38
57
0.48

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

